TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® SQC2S™ Secondary Cleaner
with Orion Blades
SQC2S™ Cleaner with Orion Blades utilise a unique
flexing blade mount to cushion splice impact while
maintaining cleaning pressure. The blade’s “paint-
scraper” cleaning angle provides maximum removal of
stubborn carryback while the blade holder flexes to allow

Form No. L4201UK-10/25
© Martin Engineering Company 2025
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DIMENSIONS
PART
NUMBER
DIM A
in (mm)
DIM B
in (mm)
DIM C
in (mm)
DIM C
(EXTENDED
MAINFRAME)
SQC2SX-18X12ROXXX 18.00 (457) 12.00 (305) 48.00 (1219) 66.00 (1676)
SQC2SX-18X18ROXXX 18.00 (457) 18.00 (457) 48.00 (1219) 66.00 (1676)
SQC2SX-24X18ROXXX 24.00 (610) 18.00 (457) 54.00 (1372) 72.00 (1829)
SQC2SX-24X24ROXXX 24.00 (610) 24.00 (610) 54.00 (1372) 72.00 (1829)
SQC2SX-30X24ROXXX 30.00 (762) 24.00 (610) 60.00 (1524) 78.00 (1981)
SQC2SX-30X30ROXXX 30.00 (762) 30.00 (762) 60.00 (1524) 78.00 (1981)
SQC2SX-36X30ROXXX 36.00 (914) 30.00 (762) 66.00 (1676) 84.00 (2134)
SQC2SX-36X36ROXXX 36.00 (914) 36.00 (914) 66.00 (1676) 84.00 (2134)
SQC2SX-42X36ROXXX 42.00 (1067) 36.00 (914) 72.00 (1829) 90.00 (2286)
SQC2SX-42X42ROXXX 42.00 (1067) 42.00 (1067) 72.00 (1829) 90.00 (2286)
SQC2SX-48X42ROXXX 48.00 (1219) 42.00 (1067) 78.00 (1981) 96.00 (2438)
SQC2SX-48X48ROXXX 48.00 (1219) 48.00 (1219) 78.00 (1981) 96.00 (2438)
SQC2SX-54X48ROXXX 54.00 (1372) 48.00 (1219) 84.00 (2134) 102.00 (2591)
SQC2SX-54X54ROXXX 54.00 (1372) 54.00 (1372) 84.00 (2134) 102.00 (2591)
SQC2SX-60X54ROXXX 60.00 (1524) 54.00 (1372) 90.00 (2286) 108.00 (2743)
SQC2SX-60X60ROXXX 60.00 (1524) 60.00 (1524) 90.00 (2286) 108.00 (2743)
SQC2SX-66X60ROXXX 66.00 (1676) 60.00 (1524) 96.00 (2438) 114.00 (2896)
SQC2SX-66X66ROXXX 66.00 (1676) 66.00 (1676) 96.00 (2438) 114.00 (2896)
SQC2SX-72X66ROXXX 72.00 (1829) 66.00 (1676) 102.00 (2591) 120.00 (3048)
SQC2SX-72X72ROXXX 72.00 (1829) 72.00 (1829) 102.00 (2591) 120.00 (3048)
SQC2SX-78X72ROXXX 78.00 (1981) 72.00 (1829) 108.00 (2743) 126.00 (3200)
SQC2SX-78X78ROXXX 78.00 (1981) 78.00 (1981) 108.00 (2743) 126.00 (3200)
SQC2SX-84X78ROXXX 84.00 (2134) 78.00 (1981) 114.00 (2896) 132.00 (3352)
SQC2SX-84X84ROXXX 84.00 (2134) 84.00 (2134) 114.00 (2896) 132.00 (3352)
SQC2SX-90X84ROXXX 90.00 (2286) 84.00 (2134) 120.00 (3048) 138.00 (3505)
SQC2SX-90X90ROXXX 90.00 (2286) 90.00 (2286) 120.00 (3048) 138.00 (3505)
SQC2SX-96X90ROXXX 96.00 (2438) 90.00 (2286) 126.00 (3200) 144.00 (3658)
SQC2SX-96X96ROXXX 96.00 (2438) 96.00 (2438) 126.00 (3200) 144.00 (3658)
C
6.00
[152.4]
2.50